Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chancellor Palpatine, Playing Both Sides Base The Crystal City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 30 Count: 17
3x  Kuiil [SHD] 1x Restock [SOR]
2x R2-D2 [TWI] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
2x Bazine Netal [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Phase | Clone Trooper [TWI] 2x Waylay [TWI]
3x Lothal Insurgent [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
1x Tech [SHD] 3x Vigilance [SOR]
3x Yoda [SOR] 2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x KananJarrus [SOR] 2x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR]
3x Luke Skywalker [SOR] UPGRADES
2x Supreme Leader Snoke [SHD] '
2x Avenger [SOR] 3x Entrenched [SOR]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 10
3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]

1x
3X
2X
1x

Tech [SHD]

Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]

Superlaser Blast [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/dxBpFYDQY
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




